
BIDDER

Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division
8920 Canyon Falls Blvd., #120
Twinsburg, OH 44087
Phone number: (330) 425-1861

Burton Scot Contractors LLC
11330 Kinsman Road
Newbury, OH 44065
Phone number: (440) 564-l0l I

Barbicas Construction Co., Inc. A
124 Darrow Road
Akron, OH 44305
Phone number: (330) 733-9101

Karvo Paving Co.
4524 Hudson Drive
Stow, OH 44224
Phone number: (330) 929-9616

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.
17290 Munn Rd.
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023
Phone number: (440) 543-2253

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
14376 N. Cheshire St.
567
Burton, OH 44021
Phone number: (440) 834-1988

LAK 615 - 05.68
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: Augus|02,2013
Bid Tabulation Summary

Munson Road Resurfacing
Project No. I2196

LIST OF BIDDE,RS
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LAK 615 - 05.68
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August02,2013
Bid Tabulation Summary

Munson Road Resurfacing
Project No. 12196

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals apDear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name

1. Shellv Co. - Twinsburs Division
2. Bufton Scot Contractors LLC
3. Barbicas Construction Co..lnc. A
4. Karvo Pavins Co.

5. Chagrin Vallev Pavinq. Inc.

6. Ronyak Pavins. Inc.

Bidder's
Calculated Total Informal Totals

$563,974.55

ss68.802.40

$s71.190.2s

ss71.278.s0

ss83.392.2s

$661,756.7s

August 2,2013 Page I



LAK 61s - 05.68
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August02,2013
Bid Tabulation Summary

Munson Road Resurfacing
Project No. 12196

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Calculated
Bidders Labor Material Unit price

l. I.00 LUMP OF (SpC) PRECONSTRUCTTON VIDEO DOCUMENTATION, AS pER PLAN
Shelly Co, - Twinsburg Division $1.000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $500.00 $500.00 $1,000.00
Barbicas Construction Co., Inc. A $500,00 $500.00 $1.000.00
Karvo Paving Co. $0.00 $750,00 $750.00
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $1.000.00 $0.00 51,000.00
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $2.000.00 $500.00 $2,500.00

2. I.OO LUMP OF (SPC) BONDS AND INSURANCES, AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $2.000.00 $0.00 52,000.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $0.00 $5.000.00 $5,000.00
Barbicæ Construction Co,, Inc. A $O.OO $5.000.00 $5,000.00
Karvo Paving Co. S0.00 $8.000.00 $8,000.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $5.500.00 $0.00 $5,500.00
Ronyak Paving. Inc. 50.00 $10.500.00 $10,500.00

3. 1.OO LUMP OF (201) CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $500.00 $0.00 $500.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $250.00 $250.00 $500.00

Barbicas Construction Co., Inc. A $1.000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00

Karvo Paving Co, $1.665.31 $834.69 $2.500.00

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $100.00 $0.00 $100.00

Ronyak Paving, Inc. $3.500.00 50.00 $3,500.00

4. 500.00 sQ FT oF (202) WALK REMOVED
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $5.65 $0.00 $5.65

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $2.50 $2.50 $5.00

Barbicas Construction Co., Inc. A $3.56 $0,44 $4.00

Kawo Paving Co. $3.76 $ I .89 $5.65
Chagrìn Valley Paving, Inc. $2.00 $0.00 $2.00
Ronyak Paving, Inc. $1.50 $0.00 $1.50

August 2,2013

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

s 1.000.00

$ 1.000.00

$ l,000.00
$750.00

s l .000.00
$2,500.00

$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$5,500,00

$ 10,500.00

$500.00
$500.00

$ 1,000.00

$2.s00.00
$100.00

$3,s00.00

$2,825.00
$2.500.00
$2,000.00

$2,825.00
$ r,000.00

$750 00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

Page I



LAK 615 - 05.68
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: Augusf 02,2013
Bid Tabulation Summary

Munson Road Resurfacing
Pro_jectNo. 12196

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Calculated
Bidders Labor Material Unit Price

5. 5I7.OO SQ YD OF (253) PAVEMENT REPAIR. AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division S30.00 $70.00 $ 100.00

Burton Scot Contractors [,LC $25.00 525.00 $50.00
Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $41.10 $48.90 590.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $21.58 $57.42 $79.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $60.00 $23.00 $83.00
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $70.00 $20.00 $90.00

6. 25.855.00 SQ YD OF (254) PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $2.00 $0.00 $2.00
BurtonScotContractorsllC S1.30 $1.30 $2.60
Barbicas Construction Co., Inc. A $1.21 $0.84 $2.05

Karvo Pavins Co. $0.40 $ I .50 $ I .90

Chagrin Valley Pavinq. lnc. $2. I 5 $0.00 $2. I 5

Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $1.65 $0.00 $1.65

7. I.O34.OO GALLON OF (407) TACK COAT, TRACKLESS TACK.INTERMEDIATE COURSE
Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $1.16 $2.69 53.85

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $3.00 $3.00 $6.00

Barbicas Construction Co,. lnc. A $1.27 52.23 $3.50

Karvo Paving Co. 50.75 $2.75 53.50

Chagrin Valley Pavins. Inc. $l.00 $3.00 $4.00

Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $1.00 $4.00 $5 00

8. 1.939.00 GALLON OF (407) TACK COAT, TRACKLESS TACK
Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $1.16 52.69 $3.85

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $3.00 $3.00 $6.00

Barbicas Construction Co.. lnc. A $1.27 $2.23 $3.50

Karvo Pavins Co. $0.67 $2.83 $3.50

Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $1.00 $3.00 $4.00

Ronyak Pavins. lnc. $1.00 54.00 $5.00

August 2,2013

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$5 1.700.00

$25.8s0.00
$46.s30.00

$40.843.00
$42.9r r.00

$46.530.00

$5 r .710.00
$67.223.00
$53.002.75
$49. I 24.50

$5s.588.25
s42.660.75

s3.980.90
$ó.204.00
$3.6 r 9.00
$3.619.00
$4. I 3ó.00

$s. r 70.00

$7.4ó5. I 5

$ r 1.634.00

$6.786.s0
$6.i86. s0

$i.7s6.00
$9.69s.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

$46"3 50.00

Page 2



LAK 6ls - 05.68
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August 02,2013
Bid Tabulation Summary

Munson Road Resurfacing
ProjectNo. 12196

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Calculated
Bidders Labor Material Unit price

9. 1,077.00 CU YD OF (448) ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2.PG64-22. AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $33.60 578.40 $ I 12,00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $70.00 $70.00 $140.00
Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $19.65 $133.35 $153.00
Karvo Paving Co. $15.14 $123.86 $139.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. lnc. $10.00 $110.00 $120.00

Ronyak Paving. Inc. $15.00 $120.00 $135.00

IO. 898.00 CU YD OF (448) ASPHALT CONCR.ETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG7O.22M. AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $56.10 $130.90 $187.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $100.00 5100.00 5200.00

BarbicasconstructionCo.. Inc. A $21.14 $168.86 $190.00

KarvoPavingCo. $ll.l0 $171.90 $183.00

Chagrin Valley Paving. [nc. $ 10.00 $ I 60,00 $ I 70.00

Ronyak Paving. lnc. $15.00 $170.00 $185.00

1I. 1I.OO EACH OF (604) CATCH BASIN ADJUSTED TO GRADE. AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $210.00 $490.00 $700.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $250.00 $250.00 $500.00

Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $687.49 $l 12.51 $800.00

Karvo Paving Co. $553,34 5296.66 5850.00

chas¡in Valley Pavins. Inc. $100.00 $500.00 $600.00

Ronvak Paving. lnc. $350,00 5200.00 $550.00

12. 2O.OO EACH OF (604) SANITARY MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, AS PER PLAN
Shellv Co. - Trvinsburs Division $195.00 $455,00 $650.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $375.00 $375.00 $750.00

Barbicas Construction Co.. lnc. A $498.1 I $101.89 $600.00

Karvo Pavins Co, $524.60 $375.40 $900.00

Chasrin Valley Paving. Inc. $100.00 $500.00 $600.00

Ronvak Pavins. [nc. S350.00 5200.00 $550.00

August 2,2013

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$ 120.624.00

$ l 50.780.00

$t64.781.00
$ r 49.703.00

$ 129.240.00
$ I 45.395.00

$ r 67.926.00

$ r 79.600.00
s r 70.620.00
$ r 64.334.00

$ l 52.660.00

$166.t30.00

$7.700.00
$5.s00.00
$8.800.00

$9.3s0.00
$6.600.00
$6.050.00

$ 13.000.00

$ r 5.000.00

$ 12.000.00

$ I 8.000.00

$ 12.000.00

$ I l,000,00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

$r50.r78.00

Page 3



LAK 615 - 05.68
Cify of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August 02,2013
Bid Tabulation Summary

Munson Road Resurfacing
ProjectNo. 12196

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Calculated
Bidders Labor Material Unit Price

I3. I.OO EACH OF (604) MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - l'winsburg Division $195.00 5455.00 $650.00
Burton Scot Contractors L[,C $250.00 5250.00 $500.00
Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $498,1 I $101.89 5600.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $515.26 5284.74 $800.00
Chaerin Valley Pavins. [nc. $100.00 $500.00 5600.00
Ronvak Pavins. Inc. $350,00 5200.00 5550.00

14. 7.OO EACH OF (604) STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE. AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $195.00 $455.00 $650.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $250.00 $250.00 $500.00
Barbicas Construction Co.. lnc. A $498.1 I $101.89 $600.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $41 8.81 $23 I . I 9 $650.00

Chasrin Vallev Pavins. lnc. $100.00 $500.00 $ó00.00

Ronyak Pavins. Inc. S350.00 $200.00 $550.00

15. 2O.OO EACH OF (604) WATEPJGAS VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE. AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $30.00 570.00 $100.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $150.00 $150.00 $300.00

Barbicas Construction Co.. lnc. A $46.07 $43.93 $90.00

Karvo Pavins Co, $ I 53.70 $46.30 $200.00

Chagrin Valley Paving. lnc. $100.00 $200.00 $300.00

Ronyak Paving. Inc. $250.00 $100.00 $350.00

16. 5.OO EACH OF (604) MONUMENT BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE. AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $ I 80.00 $420.00 $600.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC S150.00 $150.00 $300.00

Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $316.16 $83.84 $400.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $345,78 5104.22 5450.00

Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $100.00 $200,00 $300.00
Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $300.00 $100.00 $400.00

August 2,2013

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

s6s0.00
s500.00
$600.00
$800,00
$600,00

$ss0.00

$4.550.00
$3.500.00
$4.200.00
$4.s50.00
$4.200.00
$3.850.00

$2.000.00
$6.000.00
$r.800.00
$4.000.00
$6.000.00
$7.000.00

$3.000.00
$ I .500.00
s2.000.00
$2.250.00
$ 1.500.00

$2.000.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

Page 4



LAK 615 - 0s.68
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August02,2013
Bid Tabulation Summary

Munson Road Resurfacing
ProjectNo. 12196

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Bidders Labor

17. 1.000.00 POUND oF (604) sPEclAL - MTSCELLANEOUS METAL
Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $0.45
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $2.50
Barbicas Construction Co.. lnc. A $0.55
Karvo Paving Co. $0.00
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $0.50
Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $0.00

18. 5O.OO SQ FT OF (608) 6 INCH CONCRETE WALK. AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $2.63
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $5.00
Barbicas Construction Co,. lnc. A $7.00

Karvo Paving Co. $5.58

Chasrin Valley Paving, lnc. $5.00

Ronyak Paving. Inc. $5.50

19. 3OO.OO SQ FT OF (608) CURB RAMP. TYPE 42, AS PER PLAN
Shellv Co. - Twinsburg Division $4.64

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $7.50

Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $7.00

Kawo Pavins Co. $8.91

Chagrin Vallev Paving. Inc. $5.00

Ronvak Paving, Inc. $15.00

20. 15O.OO SQ FT OF (608) CURB RAMP, TYPE 83, AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Trvinsburg Division $5.34

Burlon Scot Contractors LLC $7.50

Barbicas Construction Co-. lnc. A $7.00

Karvo Paving Co. $10.72

Chagrin Vallev Pavins. Inc. $5.00

Ronvak Pavins. Inc. $20.00

Calculated
Material Unit Price

$1.05 $1.50
$2.s0 $s.00
$o.ss $1. r 0

$1.00 $r.00
$1.00 $1.50
$1.00 $1.00

$6.12 $8.75
$5.00 $ 10.00

$4.00 $l r.00
$3. l 7 $8.75

$rs.00 s20.00

s2.00 $7.50

sl0,8l $15.45
$7,50 $1s.00

$7.00 $14.00

$6.54 $15.45
$15.00 $20.00

$10.00 $25.00

$12.46 $17.80
s7,50 $15.00

$7.00 $14.00

$7.08 $17.80

$ r 5.00 $20,00
$10.00 $30.00

August 2,2013

Bidder's
lnformal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$1.s00.00
$5.000.00
$r.100.00
$ I .000.00
s1.500.00
s I .000.00

$437.s0
$s00.00

$5s0.00
$437.50

$ r .000.00
$375,00

s4.635.00
$4.500.00
$4.200.00
$4.63 5.00

$6.000.00
$7.500.00

$2.670.00
$2.250.00

$2. I 00.00

$2.670.00
$3.000.00
$4.500.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

Page 5



LAK 615 - 0s.68
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August 02,2013
Bid Tabulation Summary

Munson Road Resurfacing
Project No. 12196

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

21. I.OO LUMP OF (614) MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $39.150.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $12.000.00
Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $l 1.000.00

Karvo Paving Co. 517.444.29
Chasrin Valley Paving. Inc. $54.000.00
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $91.000.00

22, I.OO LUMP OF (624) MOBILIZATION
Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $20.000.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $5.000.00
Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $4.500.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $10,224.24
Chasrin Valley Pavins. Inc. $38.000.00
Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $45.000.00

23. 5.OO EACH OF (632) LOOP DETECTOR UNIT, AS PER PLAN
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $285.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $475.00

Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $500.00

Karvo Pavins Co. 5475.00

Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $ I 50.00

Ronyak Paving. Inc. 5700.00

24. 90.00 FOOT OF (632) LOOP DETECTOR LEAD-IN CABLE
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $0,30

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $0.50

Barbicas Construction Co.. fnc. A $0.50

Karvo Pavins Co. $0.50

Chagrin Vallev Paving. Inc. $0.50
Ronvak Pavinc. Inc. $0.80

Labor
Calculated

Material Unit Price

$5.850.00 $4s.000.00
$12.000.00 $24.000.00
$ I 1,000.00 $22.000.00

$9.555.71 527.000.00

$0.00 $54.000.00
$0.00 $91.000.00

$0.00 $20.000.00
$0.00 s5.000.00

$4.s00.00 s9.000.00
st4.77s.76 $25,000.00

$0.00 $38.000.00
$0.00 $45.000.00

$665.00 $950.00
$47s.00 $950.00

$450.00 $950.00

$47s.00 $950.00
$800.00 $950.00

$2s0.00 $950.00

August 2,2013 Page 6

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$4s.000.00
$24.000.00
$22.000.00
$27.000.00
$54.000.00
$91 .000.00

$20,000.00
$s.000.00
$9.000.00

s2s.000.00
$38.000.00
$45.000.00

$4.750.00
$4.750.00
$4.750.00
$4.750.00
s4.750.00
$4.750,00

s90.00

$90.00
$90.00

$90.00
$90.00
$90 00

s0.70

$0, s0

$0.50

$0.50
$0.s0
$0.20

Bidder's
lnformal
Line Item

Total

$r.00
$1.00
sr.00
$1.00

$r.00
$r.00

$950.00



LAK6ls-05.68
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August02,2013
Bid Tabulation Summary

Munson Road Resurfacing
Project No. 12196

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

25, 2.40 MILE OF (642) EDGE LINE, TYPE I
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $181.50
Burton ScotContractors LLC $310.50
Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc, A $300.00
Karvo Pavinq Co. $302.50
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $105.00
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $405.00

26, 2.40 MILE OF (642) LANE LINE. TYPE I
Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $232.50
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $223.00
Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $400.00
Karvo Paving Co. $387.50

Chasrin Valley Paving. Inc. $175.00
Ronyak Paving, lnc. $500.00

27. I.30 MILE OF (642) CENTER LINE, TYPE 1

Shelly Co. - Trvinsburs Division $255.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $452.50

Barbicas Construction Co.. lnc. A $400.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $425.00

Chagrin Valley Paving. [nc. $150.00

Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $550.00

28. 44O.OO FOOT OF (642) CHANNELIZING LINE, TYPE I

Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $0.24

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $0.40

Barbicas Construction Co,. Inc. A $0.40

Karvo Paving Co. $0.40

Chasrin Vallev Paving. lnc. $0-40
Ronyak Paving. Inc. $0.70

Bidders Labor
Calculated

Material Unit Price

$423.50 $60s.00
$310.50 $621.00
s30s.00 $605.00
$302.50 $605.00
$s00.00 $60s.00
$200.00 $605.00

$542.s0 $775.00
s223.00 $446.00
$375.00 $77s.00
$387.s0 $77s.00

$600.00 $775.00

$27s.00 $775.00

$595.00 $850.00
$4s2,s0 $90s.00

$4s0,00 $850.00
$425.00 $850.00

$700.00 $8s0.00

$300.00 $850.00

$0.s6 $0,80
s0.40 $0,80
s0.40 $0.80

$0.40 $0.80
s0.40 s0.80

$0.r0 $0.80

August 2,2013 Page 7

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$ 1.452.00

$ r.490.40

$ l .452.00
$ I .452.00
s l .4s2.00
$ l .4s2.00

$ r .860.00
$ I.070.40
$ I.860.00
$ I,8ó0.00
s l .860.00
$ 1.860.00

s t.l 05.00
$1.r76 50

$ l. r 05.00

$ 1.105.00

$ 1.10s.00

$ I .l 05.00

$3s2.00
$352.00
$3 52,00

$3 52.00

$352.00

$352.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line ltem

Total



LAK 61s - 05.68
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: Augusr02,2013
Bid Tabulation Summary

Munson Road Resurfacing
Project No. 12196

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders lnformal unit price or item totalappear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Bidders Labor

29, 8O.OO FOOT OF (642) STOP LINE, TYPE 1

Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $0.90
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $l-37
Barbicas Construction Co.. lnc. A $1.50
Karvo Pavins Co. $1.50
Chasrin Valley Pavins. Inc. S1.50

Ronyak Paving. Inc. $2.00

30. 120.00 FooT oF (642) CROSSWALK LINE, TYPE I

Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $0.56
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $l.37
Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $ 1.00

Karvo Paving Co. $0.93

Chaerin Vallev Paving. lnc. $0.85

Ronyak Paving. Inc. $1.35

3I. 2OO.OO FOOT OF (642\ TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE, TYPE I

Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $0.59

Burlon ScotContractors LLC $1.25

Barbicæ Construction Co.. Inc. A $1.00
Karvo Paving Co. $0.98

Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $0.95

Ronyak Pavins. Inc, $1.55

32. 15.00 EACH OF (642) LANE ARROW, TYPE I

Shellv Co. - Twinsburs Division S I 6.50

Burton Scot Contractors LLC 522j0
Barbicas Construction Co.. lnc. A $30.00

Karvo Pavins Co. 527.50

Chagrin Valley Paving. lnc. $15.00
Ronyak Paving, Inc. $45.00

Calculated
Material Unit Price

$2. 1 0 $3.00
$1.38 52.7s
$r.50 $3.00
$r.sO $3,00
$1.50 $3.00
$1.00 $3 00

$1.29 $1.85
$l.38 s2.75

s0.8s $1.8s
$0.92 $1.85

$1.00 $1.85

$0.50 $ I .85

$1.36 $1.95

$r.25 $2.s0

$0.95 $ r .95

$0.97 $ r .9s

$r.00 $1.95

$0.40 $ I .95

$38.50 $5s.00

s22s0 $45,00

$25.00 $ss.00

$27.50 $55.00

$40.00 $55.00
$10.00 $ss.00

August 2,2013

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$240.00
$220.00
$240.00
s240.00
$240.00
$240.00

s222.00
$330.00
s222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00

$390.00
$500.00
$390.00
$390.00
$390.00
$390.00

$825.00
s67s.00

$82 5.00

$82s.00
$82s.00
$825.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total
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LAK6ls-05.68
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August 02,2013
Bid Tabulation Summary

Munson Road Resurfacing
Project No. 12196

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

33. 54.00 EACH OF (642) WORD ON PAVEMENT.43 INCH
Shellv Co. - Twinsburs Division $12.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $20.00
Barbicas Construction Co.. [nc. A 520.00
Karvo Pavins Co. $20.00
Chagrin Valley Pavinq, Inc. $20.00
Ronyak Pavins, lnc. $30.00

34. 9.OO EACH OF (642) WORD ON PAVEMENT,72INCH, TYPE I

Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $ I 9.50

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $27.50

Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $30.00
Karvo Paving Co. $32.50

Chasrin Valley Paving, Inc. $30.00

Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $55.00

35. 570.00 FOOT OF (642) DOTTED LINE,4 INCH. TYPE I
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $0.90

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $0.37

Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $1.50

Karvo Paving Co. $1.50

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $1.00

Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $2.00

36. 57O.OO FOOT OF (642) DOTTED LINE, 6 INCH. TYPE I

Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $1.20

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $0.39
Barbicas Construction Co.. lnc. A $2.00

Karvo Paving Co. $2.00

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $2.00
Ronvak Pavinq. Inc. $3.00

Bidders Labor
Calculated

Material Unit Price

$28.00 $40.00
$20.00 $40.00
$20.00 $40.00
$20.00 $40.00
$20.00 $40.00
$ r 0.00 $40.00

$4s.50 $6s.00

$27.50 $55.00

$3s.00 s65.00

$32.50 s65.00

$35.00 $65.00

$ l 0.00 $65.00

s2.r0 $3.00

$0.38 $0.75

$l.50 $3.00

$r.s0 $3.00

$2.00 $3.00

$ r.00 $3.00

$2.80 $4.00

$0.39 $0.78
$2.00 $4.00
$2.00 $4.00
$2.00 $4.00
$1.00 $4.00

August 2,2013 Page 9

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$2. r 60.00

$2. I 60.00
$2. l 60.00
$2. r 60.00
$2. r 60.00

$2. l 60.00

$s8s.00
$495.00
$58s.00
$s85.00
$585.00
$585.00

$r.7r0.00
s427.s0

$1.7r0.00
$ I.710.00
s 1.7 r 0.00

$ I.710.00

$2.280.00

$444.60
$2.280.00
$2.280.00
$2.280.00
$2,280.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total



LAK 615 - 05.68
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: August 02,2013
Bid Tabulation Summary

Munson Road Resurfacing
Project No. 12196

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Calculated
Bidders Labor Material Unit Price

37 . 27.00 EACH OF (642) BrKE LANE ARROW, TYPE 1

Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $12,00 $28.00 $40.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $20,00 $20.00 $40.00
Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $20.00 $20.00 $40.00
Karvo Paving Co. $20.00 $20.00 $40.00
Chasrin Valley Pavins. lnc. $20.00 $20.00 $40.00
Ronyak Pavins. lnc. $30.00 $10,00 $40.00

38. I.OO LUMP OF (SPC) CONTINGENCY/DISCRETIONARY ALLOWANCE
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division $0.00 $30.000.00 $30.000.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $0.00 $30.000.00 $30.000.00

Barbicas Construction Co.. Inc. A $0.00 S30.000.00 $30.000.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $0.00 S30.000.00 $30,000.00

Chagrin Valley Pavins. Inc. $0.00 $30.000.00 $30.000.00

Ronvak Pavine. lnc. $0.00 $30.000.00 $30.000.00

August 2,2013

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$ 1.080,00

$ 1.080.00

$ I .080.00
$ 1.080.00

$ 1.080.00
$ l .080.00

s30.000.00
$30.000.00
$30.000.00
$30.000.00
s30.000.00
$30.000.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line ltem

Total

Page l0


